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Fordeling af mal og skud:

@ = VAL

@ = SKUD BRANDT

~
0%

/

Redninger
34%

das

BSV

1e
100%

2:e
100%

Gbr
100%

Straff
100%

Straff
100%

Gbr
75%

NSH

2:e
50%

50%

50%

e
- 100%
[ )

Redninger

100% 12%

1

N - azs%

Angrebet sluttede med:

45% [ 74%
MAL

6% [ 2%

STRAFFEMAL

28% [ 9%

SKUD BRENDT

21% [l 15%

TEKN. FEJL

NSH
Skuddene endte med:

59% [ ] 88%
MAL

34% I 10%

REDDEDE

5% [ 2%

STOLPESKUD

2% [l 0%
FORBI

0% [l 0%

SKUD BLOKERET

NSH

BSV

BSV

Malforskel i Iobet af kampen:
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